Apyil &, 1967

Travers Lurber Company
P. 0. Box 4398
Mobile, Alabame

Re: John R. Awbrose, 4/bfa Ambrose
Furniture Co., Inc., & ciTp.
vs: V. 0. Sprinkle
Caze No. 7104

 Gertlament
The belamce due on the garnishment in the above style cause is
$25,.80, and the garnishee willbe relsased &8 soon as this eost iz

" paid inte court.,

YTours very truly,

Gireuit Clerk
ATDfeb




CIRCUIT CLERK

BAY MINETTE, ALABAMA

ALICE J. DUCK,
Register—Circuit Court

Travers Lumber Compan
F. C. Box 439§

.Mobile, Alabama- -

Re: John R. Ambrose, 4/b/a Ambrose
Furnigure Co., Inc., a Corp.
vg: V. C. Sprinkle
Case No. 7104

Gentlemen:

The balance due on the garnishment in the above style cause is
$29.80, and the garnishee willbe released as soon as this cost is
paid into court.

Yours very truly,

flibstue i

Circuit Clerk
-

AID/eb

NOTE: WE HAVE NOT RECEIVED AND HAVE NO BECORD OF THE
ABOVE MENTIONED GARNISHMENT.
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Travers Lumber Gompany
P, G, Bom 4353
Mobile, Alsbama

Re: Jobn R. Asbrose, dfb/e Ambrose
Furniture Co., Inc., & Gorp.
vs: Y. G. Sprimkle
Case Ho. 7104

Gentlemen:

Please refer to your file in the above style case and you will
find thet on August 16, 19266, a wit of garnishment was served on
Travers Lumber Company, then on September 30, 1566, you malled us
2 check for the judgment in the amount of $143.76, which covered
said judgment, but did not cover the cost of $29.50, The garaishwment
will be dismissed against your company when the check for $29.80
is paid into this court.

Yours wvery truly,

Clerk of the Ciyeuit Tourt
AT/ ek

ge: Hon. Phyllis 5. Nesbit
Robertadale, Alsbame




TELEPHONE; HEMLOCK 2-0553 Casli: TRAVERS
TELETYPE: MO 597

TRAVERS LUMBER COMPANY

IiNCORPORATED

RHROLH XX E KEH TX R X TR M EREK
P. O. BOX 43938

MOBILE, ALABAMA

August 19, 1966

""Circuit Court of Baldwin County
Bay Minette, Alabama

Gentlemen:

We are in receipt of Garnishment No, 5526 in the
amount of $143.76 which is on V. C. Sprinkle, one of our
employees.

Please be advised that we shall deduct the above
amount from his wages and remit to you.

Yours very truly,

TRAVERS LUMBER COMPANY, INC.

Vickl Lankford, Clerk

Vi:s




" GARNISHMENT ON SUMMONS Printed by The Baldwin Times

THE STATE OF ALEBAMA, l ' CIRCUIT COURT
BALDWIN COUNTY S

To Any Sheriff of the State of Alabama--Greeling:

TOTTR T AT T - A ML ETTTIITATIIR W Y T
iﬁ?herea_s, JOFN R, AVMBROSE OL/_O /c AMBROES _u”‘)\i;._,’..u LSV . TNC .,

has commenced suit by Summons and Complaint returnable to the next term of the Circuit Court

-] .
O

Dollars and whereas, the said

for the sum of _$143.

COCHEN R AEISROSE

. has entered into bond, and made affidavit by law that the said

is indebted to . JIO¥N R, AMAROSE in the sum of S14R. T8
Dollars, and that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such

.. judgment as may be recovered by Plaintiff, and that

e ] Sl TS
Llakxeley Isisnd, Mool e

Ld

[T, o e e —~
TRAVERS TUMBER CUA . —

is believed to be chargeable as garnishee in the cause.

YOU ARE THEREFORE, commanded to summon the said

TRAVERS LTUMSER CC.
to be and appear at the term of the Circuit Court, to
be holden for the County of Baldwin, on , 18

then and there to answer, upon oath, whether, at the time of the service of this garnishment, or at
the time of making your answer, or at any time intervening between the time of serving the gar-
nishment and making the answer, you were indebted to the defendant, and whether, you will

.. .not be indebted to him in the future.by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract then
existing, you are liable to him for the delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money
which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal pro-
perty, and whether you have not in your possession or under vour control money or effects be-

longing to the defendant.
Witness my hand this _ﬁﬁ day of '/ﬂ -. L Qé_
//e’f;( : ; j LDHC@

274 | YoL 6@ KEZJB&
Sl ¢




AUG 4 1866

TAYLOR WILKINS
SHERIEF :

{,‘311; 4

o ‘//Z’;'/J/Jz/ | s‘ .,

Ci;aﬂt Court of Baldwin County

Jokm K. Ambmse
c//%/@ Qnbrose, ﬁmmfwa,,

vs. -
Garnishment On Summons

. O ég)iimkz\'__ﬁm -

[¢/~
77//2/(0//‘5 ,éaw;/@() /), ;
Q/j//'%/s/8€

Issued Lday of /4;15{ c _19442 }

£ Nes bit . ptle.

Plaintiff's Attoﬁ}ey i




Form 435-3-RELEASE OF GARNISHMENT

RELEASE OF GARNISHMENT

Circuit ‘Court of __Baldwin County, Alabama
RE: JOEM R, [MBROSE, d/%/a AMBROSE FURNITURE COMPANY
vs. Plaintiff,

Defendant.
o - TRAVELER'S LIBBER- COMPANY
' GARNISHEE
I Alice J. Duck ; Clerk of the_ Circuit Court of _Zaldwin County, Ala-

bama, do hereby certify that in the above styled case, Garnishment has been released and Garnishee has
been discharged.

Witness my hand, this the Sth day of Hay 19.67

VoL 00 niZlo




Ala. 116 Bond and Affidavit in Garnishment on Summons. 7/ 0 f—j\

BOND
Ti'le Stai:e OF A!abama, CIRCUIT COURT
Baldwin County

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THAT WE, JOMN_R. AMBROSE ¢/h/a ANMBROSE FURNITURE CO..,. ENCe .

and GRADY F. GILLBERT, JR.

are held and firmly bound unto_...___ Ve S SRR e
in the sum of S¥C_HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN AND 52/100_ ($287.52) DOLLARS,
to be paid to the said._____ __ Vs __g___;_tj_?_.g_?_'_@_.,_ _________________________________________

heirs, executors, administrators or assigns, for which payment well and truly to be made, we bind our-
selves, and each of us, our and each of our heirs, executors and administrators jointly, severally and firmly

by these Presents.

from said Court, to recover of said _____ Ve Co SERINKGE
T ETTNTRRET ORI s o : .
_ the sum of __ONE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE AND 76/100_  ($142.78) _ __ __ Dollars,
and has ... on the day of the date hereof, prayed that Writ of Garnishment issue out of said Court to
TRAVERS LUMBER CO. SLAKELEY ISTAND, MOBILE
_ . i wnether .
sesummoning ho_ .27 to answer msdumt 3._1':.__1_5___mdebted to said Defendant, or what effects of said
. R . 3 e L
Defendant . __ =5 _______. baS . ___. G} o S, +CS ___ possession, or under.__+S5___ . controi; and

said Piamtlff having géde oath as rec;ui;ed I;y law in sach caé:es said Writ is about to issue out of said
Court, returnable to the next Term of the C]rcuzt Court, to be holden for Baldwin County.
NOW if the said Plaintiff .___shall proaecute the Garnishment to effect, and pay the Defendant ail
such costs and damages as___lﬁg _______ may sustain, by reason of t];e wrongful or vexatious suing out of
:_this Garnishn;ent“, then this oﬁligation to be xcud, otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

AND WI, and each of us, hereby waive all rights of claim of exemption we, or either of wus. have

S

‘_now or may hereafter have, under tke Constitution and laws of Alabama, and__ W& _____ hereby severally
certify that ___..._. v f?_f __________ , to the full amount of the
.above bond. .

(Seal)

(Seal)

(Seal)
Apprﬁirea this________;.;ﬂ%_____.,.._"_day of __.___L (:..é_d_:‘.'/ ,________,_..___; ..... A.D., 194

' /f{ W/ _..-_,_-./LLz-z_C./ AN _Clerk.

‘w66 PAGEZZCE




Affidavit in Garnishment on Summons.

The State of Alabama
Ba;ldwin County

Before me, ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk of Circuit Court,

in and for said County, personally appeared____ Phyllis.S. Nesbit, Attorney for Plaintiff
who, being duly sworn, doth depose._._ and say____ that ___V.C. Spripnkle ____-______ o o e
indebted to__.P1laintiff __.in the sum of..One Hundred Forty-three and ..7_6./_1_99_ =___Dollars,
and that . Blaintiff _____ ha_$__ commenced on suit by summons and complaint on said indebtedness
against-thesaid ... Ve CeoSprinkle e
and that .. Fravers Lumber Co..:Blskeley Xsland, Mobile ..
their

supposec‘l'to be indebted to the said Defendant__, or to have effects of the said Defendant.__, in.___hE=®. ___

possession, or under XES____control, and that. 1t_1S believe that process of Garnishment against the said

Travers Lumber Co., Blakeley Island; Mobile, Ala.

is mecessary to obtain satisfaction of said claim; and that the said _Travers Lumber Co. _ ________ __

7rit is not sued out for the purpose

is believed to be chargeable as Garnishee in said cause; and that "Ey,i’s

/

VI S Iy L
gt Sy f‘/“"é"c'g{‘CIerk Circuit Court.

----------------------------------------

T . X
Clerk.

Plaintiff_ . -
Defendant____

116

on Summons

Nowoooo .
Baldwin County.

CIRCUIT COURT

THE STATE OF ALABAMA

Filed this e day of
e e e ey 1O

Bond and Affidavit in Garnishment

TO

Printed by Moore Ptg. Co.
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in

STATE OF  ALABAMA
CCOUNTY OF . BAIDWIN
Before me, FLORENCE PRAML s & Notary Public,
and for said County and State, personally appeared JOHN R. AMBROSE,
who being by me duly sworn, deposes and says, that he is owner
of 4fer the firm of AMBRCSE FURNITURE CC., INC. 3
that the annexed statement of the account of said firm against
of DAPFHNE , ir the State
that there is now due
i crediis,

V. C. SPRINKLE

Yo

., is just, true and corresc
after deducting al

)

;"J A Gl

Sworn 30 and subscrihed oe;.ore ja.. this {é % ¢ day of \//4 2
7 7

e

Nota?'y Public,

on said account the sum of $ 143,78

sei-offs or counter-clains.
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SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT MOORE PRINTING COMPANY - BAY MINETTE, ALA.

'STATE OF ALABAMA Circuit Court, Baldwin County :
: ' No//j/?Z ......

_ Baldwin County

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA

L O SPRINKLE

You Are Hereby Commanded to SumMOn .eens

to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed

in the ercmt Court of Baldwm County, State of Alabama, at Bay Minette, againstu. it :

by, ab oK. H 0. bm 27 c//é/d j-f mb resa. Fucades. Ce...

.. Clerk-




€ | ¢
{ A e i % Jtkesy
AN 64;%4/(/ ‘_drll’j 2 xj .

o /v{/t/\)f u.v. V/.,‘ <y tf\,;

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County

CIRCUIT COURT

c“\lﬂl’?h I[,ﬁ}’} lﬁ'h').Scz, J/L:d .

)ﬂmbhsr }rg*r)1‘c4VY6 (’j- .-.] vl

Plamtszs. ;

\/ ( g IOV: nle le

Defendants

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

[/Q); H“L)' \‘)—H »] ]'(\,_,Jr l 2y 4} Ng’s lﬂl".»]n;.

Plaintiff's Attorney

Defendant's Attorney .

Defendant lives at

Recewed ln thce —
AUG4 1966

(’[rﬁ ...... e

f; gnw ey

Q ?f *n*(p =

-i-m«m-y

/

. “‘“‘97”’;// .................. LT SO Sheriff
ST U /’H) /

.\(3’{'{\ LAY Deputy Sheriff




